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Fee Schedule for Morning (FALL-19)

1% Semester Students will pay their full fee in 1 two Following Instalments.However Ongoing morning

students can pay their fee according to the following Schedule .

15t Installment

1st Installment Up to 07th October 2019
1st Installment (With Rs. 500/- Fine) Up to 14th October 2019
1st Installment (With Rs. 1000/- Fine) From 15th Oct To 22th Oct
1st Installment (With Rs. 3000/- Fine) Afte22™ October

2" Installment

2nd installment Up tollth Nov 2019

2nd installment (With Rs. 500/- Fine) Up to 18th Nov 2019

2nd installment (With Rs. 1000/- Fine) From 18th Nov To 25" Nov
2nd installment (With Rs. 3000/- Fine) After 25" Nov

3" Installment (Remaining Dues)

34 installment (Remaining Dues) Up to 9th December 2019

3 installment (With Rs. 500/- Fine) Up to 16" Dec 2019

3 installment (With Rs. 1000/- Fine) From 17" Dec to 23" Dec 2019

3 installment (With Rs. 3000/- Fine) After 23" December
Note:-

e Students are required to clear their full Fee of Semester Fall 2019 up-to 07™ October 2019, If the
student wants to submit the fee in installments, he/she should follow the above fee schedule.

e In case of Two installments, 1% Instalment date is 07th October 2019 with 50 % Fee and 2"
Installment date is 09" December 2019 to Complete their full Semester Dues.

e In case of Three installments, 1% Installment will be 40% of semester fee, 2" and 3" Installment
will be 30% each.

e Late Fee Fine will not be remitted
e Fee Due Date Extension request will not be entertained
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